
Rev 1 - 09/09/19 
 

 

 

 

PLOW 
 ATTACHMENT 
PARTS CATALOG 
MODEL A1305PL 



MODEL A1305PL

9/9/2019

PAGE 2ASSEMBLY

A1305PL

PLOW BLADE 

TURF TEQ LLC

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 10-1492 SECTOR MOUNT W.A. 1
2 10-1488 COMPRESSION SPRING 1
3 10-1491 IMPACT PLATE W.A. 1
4 10-1493 SPRING PLATE W.A. 1
5 10-1490 BACKING PLATE W.A. 1
6 10-1455 PLOW BLADE 1
7 10-1456 FRONT EDGE 1
8 10-1457 SKIDS 2
9 NSS CARRIAGE BOLT 5/16 X 3/4 10

10 NSS FLAT WASHER 5/16 SAE 12
11 NSS LOCK NUT 5/16 12
12 NSS CARRIAGE BOLT 5/16 X 1 2
13 10-1497 CLEVIS PIN 3/8 X  3/4 2
14 10-1434 HAIR PIN - COTTER 1/8 X 1-3/4 2
15 NSS SPRING PIN 1/4 X 1-5/8 1
16 NSS HEX BOLT 3/8-16 X 1.25 1
17 NSS FLAT WASHER 3/8 SAE 2
18 NSS LOCK NUT 3/8 1
19 NSS FLAT WASHER 5/8 SAE 1
20 NSS NUT 5/8 1
21 NSS LOCK NUT 5/8 1
22 NSS COTTER PIN 1/8 X 1 2
23 10-1695 DECAL TT LOGO 1
24 10-1376 DECAL - MADE IN USA 1
25 10-0681 GREASE FITTING 1

NOTE: ALL HARDWARE IS GRADE 5, PLATED AND COARSE THREAD UNLESS OTHERWISE 
SPECIFIED 

(2X)

21 20 19

1

18

13

14

4

15

17

16

3

11

5

11

8

7

9 12

9
12

11
10
11

22

10

2

10

23

24

25

6

17
(2X)


